
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

46 

8 

112 

133 

71 

141 

201 

4 

773 

250 

203 

114 

484 

Name 

Dennis Lind 

Patrick Egsgaard 

Frode Alhaug 

Kjetil Hove 

Henrik Nøhr Jensen 

Torger Johansen 

Martin Vedel Mortensen 

Stephan Francis Høyer 

Odd-Rune Nærsnes 

Hans Hartmann Petersen 

Christian Vejby 

Remi Brenden Ødegård 

Thomas Marshall 

Club 

DEN-Hedelands MK 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

NOR-KNA Vålerbanen 

NOR-KNA Klepp MSP 

DEN-HMS - DK 

NOR-AMCAR 

DEN-MS Sønderjylland 

DEN-DARC 

NOR-PCNR 

DEN-Aarhus AS 

DEN-DARC 

NOR-KNA Oppland 

NOR-NMK Bergen 

Make 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mitsubishi Evo 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Opel Corsa 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Honda Accord 

BMW 320i E46 

Peugeut 206 GTI 

VW Polo 

Entrant 

Team Telesikring Racing 

Team Telesikring Racing 

Hflyt Racing 

Akre Sport Support 

Laps 

7 

7 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:29.502 

1:30.779 

1:31.228 

1:33.980 

1:34.068 

1:34.147 

1:36.172 

1:36.499 

1:39.284 

1:39.291 

1:43.242 

1:48.808 

1:51.212 

Diff 

1.277 

1.726 

4.478 

4.566 

4.645 

6.670 

6.997 

9.782 

9.789 

13.740 

19.306 

21.710 

In Lap 

3 

2 

3 

5 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

5 

2 

km/h 

129,396 

127,576 

126,948 

123,230 

123,115 

123,012 

120,422 

120,014 

116,647 

116,639 

112,175 

106,437 

104,136 
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 12-14 sept. 
All classes 

Free Practice Session 8 

Practice started at 11:46:23 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

12.09.2014 12:20 

Timekeeping J. Geidel: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:


